Effective Date: 07/01/2024
6.0% Increase

Job Title

Police Officer Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Police Corporal Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Police Sergeant Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Note: Hourly wages above are calculated based on 2,184 hours per year.

Job Title
Police Officer Monthly
For Detective and Bi-weekly

School Resource Officer Hourly

Police Corporal Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Police Sergeant Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Note: Hourly wages above are calculated based on 2,080 hours per year.

Step A
9,343.57

4,312.42
51.34

10,277.92
4,743.66
56.47

11,257.13
5,195.60
61.85

Step A
9,343.57

4,312.42
53.91

10,277.92
4,743.66
59.30

11,257.13
5,195.60
64.94

CITY OF BRISBANE
Police Officers Association

Exhibit A

Step B Step C Step D Step E
9,810.74 10,301.26 10,816.32 11,357.14
4,528.03 4,754.43  4,992.15 5,241.76

53.91 56.60 59.43 62.40

10,791.81 11,331.39 11,897.95 12,492.85

4,980.84 5,229.87 5,491.36 5,765.93
59.30 62.26 65.37 68.64

11,819.99 12,411.00 13,031.54 13,683.10

5,455.38 5,728.15 6,014.56 6,315.28
64.95 68.19 71.60 75.18

Step B Step C Step D Step E
9,810.74 10,301.26 10,816.32 11,357.14
4,528.03 4,754.43 4,992.15 5,241.76

56.60 59.43 62.40 65.52

10,791.81 11,331.39 11,897.95 12,492.85

4,980.84 5,229.87 5,491.36 5,765.93
62.26 65.37 68.64 72.07

11,819.99 12,411.00 13,031.54 13,683.10

5,455.38 5,728.15 6,014.56 6,315.28
68.19 71.60 75.18 78.94



