Effective Date: 07/01/2024 6.0% Increase			CITY OF BRIS	Exhibit A		
Job Title		<u>Step A</u>	<u>Step B</u>	<u>Step C</u>	<u>Step D</u>	<u>Step E</u>
Police Officer	Monthly	9,343.57	9,810.74	10,301.26	10,816.32	11,357.14
	Bi-weekly	4,312.42	4,528.03	4,754.43	4,992.15	5,241.76
	Hourly	51.34	53.91	56.60	59.43	62.40
Police Corporal	Monthly	10,277.92	10,791.81	11,331.39	11,897.95	12,492.85
	Bi-weekly	4,743.66	4,980.84	5,229.87	5,491.36	5,765.93
	Hourly	56.47	59.30	62.26	65.37	68.64
Police Sergeant	Monthly	11,257.13	11,819.99	12,411.00	13,031.54	13,683.10
	Bi-weekly	5,195.60	5,455.38	5,728.15	6,014.56	6,315.28
	Hourly	61.85	64.95	68.19	71.60	75.18

Note: Hourly wages above are calculated based on 2,184 hours per year.

Job Title		Step A	Step B	Step C	Step D	Step E
Police Officer	Monthly	9,343.57	9,810.74	10,301.26	10,816.32	11,357.14
For Detective and	Bi-weekly	4,312.42	4,528.03	4,754.43	4,992.15	5,241.76
School Resource Officer	Hourly	53.91	56.60	59.43	62.40	65.52
Police Corporal	Monthly	10,277.92	10,791.81	11,331.39	11,897.95	12,492.85
	Bi-weekly	4,743.66	4,980.84	5,229.87	5,491.36	5,765.93
	Hourly	59.30	62.26	65.37	68.64	72.07
Police Sergeant	Monthly	11,257.13	11,819.99	12,411.00	13,031.54	13,683.10
	Bi-weekly	5,195.60	5,455.38	5,728.15	6,014.56	6,315.28
	Hourly	64.94	68.19	71.60	75.18	78.94

Note: Hourly wages above are calculated based on 2,080 hours per year.